Wilier Triestina recalls Izoard XP bikes

By Ben Delaney | Tuesday, December 18, 2012 9.57pm

Wilier Triestina is recalling about 200 Izoard XP bikes in coordination with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission.

If you have one of these bikes, purchased since January 2012, stop using it immediately.

 It is illegal to resell or attempt to resell a recalled consumer product.

The steerer tube can break on the Izoard XP.

This recall involves Wilier Triestina Izoard XP bikes or framesets that were sold with carbon/alloy forks with serial numbers between LH0001 and LH4000. The serial number is located on the steerer tube of the fork, around six inches from the crown. Bicycles purchased before January 2012 are not included in this recall.

The bikes were sold between January 2012 through October 2012 for about $2,600.

If you have this bike, have an authorized Wilier bicycle dealer check for the serial number on the fork and, if it is included in the recall, the dealer will install a new Izoard replacement fork at no charge. You can also contact Wilier USA toll-free at (888) 849-7779 or visit www.wilier-usa.com.

You can follow BikeRadar on Twitter at twitter.com/bikeradar and on Facebook at facebook.com/BikeRadar.
You can also improve your fitness and train with us on training.bikeradar.com.

User Comments

Post a Comment:

BikeRadar Partner Offers

MuchBetterAdventures

MuchBetterAdventures

-

Find the right cycling holiday for you with MuchBetter Adventures

Fitness Matches

Fitness Matches

-

Dating to get your pulse racing - get 50% off your first month with code FM50